11/26/201

gid LastName

407 JOHANS

415 HICKS

Totals:

Drawer

$980.62

$418.36

$1,398.98

Drawer Report WF

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 ($568.18) ($41.25) 58

$0.00 $0.00 ($827.34) $0.00 51

($1,395.52) ($41.25) 109

Handle Net Handle
$1,590.05 $1,548.80
$1,245.70 $1,245.70
$2,835.75 $2,794.50

$0.00

$0.00

107

125

232



