Drawer Report WF

11/26/201

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
407 JOHANS	\$980.62	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$568.18)	(\$41.25)	58	\$1,590.05	\$1,548.80	\$0.00	107
415 HICKS	\$418.36	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$827.34)	\$0.00	51	\$1,245.70	\$1,245.70	\$0.00	125
Totals:	\$1,398.98			(\$1,395.52)	(\$41.25)	109	\$2,835.75	\$2,794.50		232